
Pre-primary Daily Work Pad                   Term:   Week:  
 

Time Monday 
Parent Helper:           
Birthdays: 

Tuesday 
Parent Helper:            
Birthdays: 

8.30-9 Teacher: Check Sight Words 
Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine 
Motor Experiences 

Teacher: Check Sight Words 
Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine 
Motor Experiences 

9-9.15 Welcome and Jobs  
Brain Gym 
Calendar & Shared Writing 

Welcome and Jobs  
Brain Gym 
Calendar & Shared Writing 

9.15-10 Language Focus: Writers Workshop 
Mat Session:  
Modelled Writing: Think, Draw, Label, 
Write 
 
Independent Writing 
 
 
 
Writing Reflection Time  

Language Focus: Phonics 
Mat Session: 
 
2 rotations: Beetles & Ladybugs 
1: 
2: 
2 rotations: Spiders & Bees 
1: 
2: 

10-11 Morning Tea & Outdoor Play Morning Tea & Outdoor Play 

11-11.20 Investigation Time Mat Session 
Focus Children: 
Photographer: 
Reporter: 
 

Mathematics Focus: 
Mat Session: 
 
 

11.20-
11.55 

Learning Experiences: 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
 
Writing Table: 
Art Table:  
Outdoor Verandah: 

Mathematics Exploration: 2 rotations 
1: 
 
2: 
 
3: 
 
4: 
 



11.55-
12.20 

Investigation Reflection 
Direct Phonics Instruction 

News/Shared Reading 

12.20-1 Lunch & Outdoor Play Lunch & Outdoor Play 

1-1.25 Teacher: 1-1 Reading  
Students: Silent Independent Reading  

LIBRARY 

1.25-1.40 Inquiry Project Focus 
Mat Session: 
 
 

Inquiry Project Focus 
Mat Session: 
 
 

1.40-2.35 Learning Experiences: 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
 
Writing Table: 
Art Table:  
Outdoor Verandah: 

Learning Experiences: 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
 
Writing Table: 
Art Table:  
Outdoor Verandah: 

2.30-3.00 Pack away & pack bags 
News 
Reflective Circle 

Pack away & pack bags 
Music & Movement 
Reflective Circle 

Project:                 Daily Phonics Focus:  
 

Time Monday 
Parent Helper:           
Birthdays: 

Tuesday 
Parent Helper:            
Birthdays: 

8.30-9 Teacher: Check Sight Words 
Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine 
Motor Experiences 

Teacher: Check Sight Words 
Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine 
Motor Experiences 

9-9.15 Welcome and Jobs  
Brain Gym 
Calendar & Shared Writing 

Welcome and Jobs  
Brain Gym 
Calendar & Shared Writing 



9.15-10 Language Focus: Guided Reading 
Mat Session: Shared Reading  
Guided Reading Groups 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 

Language Focus: Narrative 
Mat Session: Shared Reading of 
Narrative 
Whole Class Experience: 

10-11 Morning Tea & Outdoor Play Morning Tea & Outdoor Play 

11-11.20 Investigation Time Mat Session 
Focus Children: 
Photographer: 
Reporter: 
 

Mathematics Focus: 
Mat Session: 
 
 

11.20-
11.55 

Learning Experiences: 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
 
Writing Table: 
Art Table:  
Outdoor Verandah: 

 
 
 

Continue rotations from Tuesday 
 

11.55-
12.20 

Investigation Reflection 
Direct Phonics Instruction 

News/Shared Reading 

12.20-1 Lunch & Outdoor Play Lunch & Outdoor Play 

1-1.25 Teacher: 1-1 Reading  
Students: Independent Writing   

Teacher: 1-1 Reading  
Students: Independent Writing   

1.35-
1.40 

1.25-1.35 News Inquiry Project Focus 
Mat Session: 
 
 

1.35-1.50 Positive Education: iValues 
Focus 



1.40-
2.35 

1.50-2.30 Alternate Weeks: 
Assembly / Catch Up 

Learning Experiences: 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
 
Writing Table: 
Art Table:  
Outdoor Verandah: 

2.35-
3.00 

EARLY CLOSE 2.30pm Pack away & pack bags 
Music & Movement 
Reflective Circle 

 


