Pre-primary Daily Work Pad

Time	Monday	Tuesday
	Parent Helper:	Parent Helper:
	Birthdays:	Birthdays:
8.30-9	Teacher: Check Sight Words	Teacher: Check Sight Words
	Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine	Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine
	Motor Experiences	Motor Experiences
9-9.15	Welcome and Jobs	Welcome and Jobs
	Brain Gym	Brain Gym
	Calendar & Shared Writing	Calendar & Shared Writing
9.15-10	Language Focus: Writers Workshop	Language Focus: Phonics
	Mat Session:	Mat Session:
	Modelled Writing: Think, Draw, Label,	
	Write	2 rotations: Beetles & Ladybugs
		1:
	Independent Writing	2:
		2 rotations: Spiders & Bees
		1:
		2:
	Writing Reflection Time	
10-11	Morning Tea & Outdoor Play	Morning Tea & Outdoor Play
11-11.20	Investigation Time Mat Session	Mathematics Focus:
	Focus Children:	Mat Session:
	Photographer:	
	Reporter:	
11.20-	Learning Experiences:	Mathematics Exploration: 2 rotations
11.55	1:	1:
	2:	
	3:	2:
	4:	
		3:
	Writing Table:	
	Art Table:	4:
	Outdoor Verandah:	

Term: Week:

11.55-	Investigation Reflection	News/Shared Reading
12.20	Direct Phonics Instruction	
12.20-1	Lunch & Outdoor Play	Lunch & Outdoor Play
1-1.25	Teacher: 1-1 Reading	LIBRARY
	Students: Silent Independent Reading	
1.25-1.40	Inquiry Project Focus	Inquiry Project Focus
	Mat Session:	Mat Session:
1.40-2.35	Learning Experiences:	Learning Experiences:
	1:	1:
	2:	2:
	3:	3:
	4:	4 :
	Writing Table:	Writing Table:
	Art Table:	Art Table:
	Outdoor Verandah:	Outdoor Verandah:
2.30-3.00	Pack away & pack bags	Pack away & pack bags
	News	Music & Movement
	Reflective Circle	Reflective Circle

Project:

Daily Phonics Focus:

Time	Monday	Tuesday
	Parent Helper:	Parent Helper:
	Birthdays:	Birthdays:
8.30-9	Teacher: Check Sight Words	Teacher: Check Sight Words
	Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine	Students: Sign In, Name writing, Fine
	Motor Experiences	Motor Experiences
9-9.15	Welcome and Jobs	Welcome and Jobs
	Brain Gym	Brain Gym
	Calendar & Shared Writing	Calendar & Shared Writing

9.15-10	Languago Foous: Guidad Baadina	Languago Foouer Narrativo
9.10-10	Language Focus: Guided Reading	Language Focus: Narrative
	Mat Session: Shared Reading	Mat Session: Shared Reading of
	Guided Reading Groups	Narrative
	1:	Whole Class Experience:
	2:	
	3:	
	4:	
10-11	Morning Tea & Outdoor Play	Morning Tea & Outdoor Play
11-11.20	Investigation Time Mat Session	Mathematics Focus:
	Focus Children:	Mat Session:
	Photographer:	
	Reporter:	
11.20-	Learning Experiences:	
11.55	1:	
	2:	
	3:	Continue rotations from Tuesday
	4:	
	Writing Table:	
	Art Table:	
	Outdoor Verandah:	
11.55-	Investigation Reflection	News/Shared Reading
12.20	Direct Phonics Instruction	
12.20-1	Lunch & Outdoor Play	Lunch & Outdoor Play
1-1.25	Teacher: 1-1 Reading	Teacher: 1-1 Reading
	Students: Independent Writing	Students: Independent Writing
1.35-	1.25-1.35 News	Inquiry Project Focus
1.40	1.35-1.50 Positive Education: iValues	Mat Session:
	Focus	

1.40-	1.50-2.30 Alternate Weeks:	Learning Experiences:
2.35	Assembly / Catch Up	1:
		2:
		3:
		4:
		Writing Table:
		Art Table:
		Outdoor Verandah:
2.35-	EARLY CLOSE 2.30pm	Pack away & pack bags
3.00		Music & Movement
		Reflective Circle